Year: 2019 Match #: 15
Name
1 400 36 SHAWN CARPENTER
2 400 34 Jeff Doerschler
3 400 32JOE GRAF
4 400  32Patti Clark
5 400 32PETER STRUK SR.
6 400 27HAP ROCKETTO
7 399 33Dawn Jensen
8 399 32Greg Tomsen
9 399  30Chris Zibbideo
10 399 27JIM CASTONGUAY
11 399 23PAUL FECTEAU
12 399 22DAVE CZERWONKA
13 399 21 DENNIS McMULLAN
14 399 21BOB JENSEN
15 398 30Chet Ruscio
16 398 28JIM FISH
17 398 24DAVE FEKETE
18 398 21RON SEKELLICK
19 398 20LEN REMALY
20 398 20STEVE ROCKETTO
21 398 17KEVIN CAVANAUGH
22 397 17 ERNIE MELLOR
23 396 21 TONY MAZUR
24 395 19RICH GIRVIN
25 395 17KEVIN FECTEAU
26 395 10STANLEY PIENDAK
27 394 15JAMES MAGUIRE
28 393 18MIKE O'CALLAGHAN
29 393 16VICKY STRUK
30 392 20ED WAJDOWICZ
31 391 15JACK DONNELLY
32 391 12LYNN GURCHICK
33 383 11TOM SECOR
34 377 10 NADIA OPALENIK
35 376  13NEILAN FAHEY
36 365 2MICHAEL FAHEY
37 348 4 CHARLIE COSTA
38 346 0MARK GEER
39 222 O0PHIL BROCHU
F-Class

1 400 39PETER STRUK SR.
2 400 39Ron Liska
3 400 36PETE SNYDER
4 400 35PHIL CZEKALA

Match Date: Aug 13, 2019

200
200
200
200
400
200
200
200
199
200
199
199
200
200
199
199
199
200
199
199
198
197
199
197
198
199
198
196
393
392
196
194
191
190
185
180
174
177
121

400
400
400
400

17
19
17
19
32
12
16
15
16
13
11
11
10
14
14
13
12
12

10
12

O 0N 0o O

=N e
o o o

OO W Kk 01O U1 O

39
39
36
35

200
200
200
200

200
199
199
200
199
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
198
199
199
200
200
197
198
197
196
196
197

195
197
192
187
191
185
174
169
101

o O O O

19
15
15
13

15
17
17
14
14
12
11
11

16
15
12

12

11
10

13

=
N N W ©

OO Fkr B 0O~ OO 01 O O

o O O o

Average

399.750
399.273
399.667
398.700
397.250
400.000
399.167
397.833
397.917
398.417
395.417
396.833
394.000
393.750
398.500
399.333
397.700
397.500
396.667
399.083
398.000
395.556
397.250
391.545
393.200
395.556
382.625
389.167
390.833
393.083
391.700
389.250
386.250
373.857
375.571
357.200
341.556
348.333
256.500

400.000
399.917
398.000
398.750

31.250
33.000
29.833
27.100
24.083
31.417
29.083
25.333
24.750
26.417
19.917
21.000
20.000
18.917
27.167
29.083
25.200
25.000
19.917
25.333
25.083
20.667
22.917
16.636
18.000
21.000
10.750
14.667
15.583
17.250
16.700
14.750
12.833

7.000

8.000

3.400

2.889

2.000

0.800

39.000
34.833
28.583
28.083

# of
Matches

11
15
10
15
13
12
12
13
12
12
14
11
12
13
15
10
13
15
13
12

12
11
10

14
12
12
10

13

wWw © o1 N N

10

14
12
15

Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope
Scope

Irons
Scope
Scope

Irons

Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Range Age

QH
BC
MA
BC
NG
QH
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
MA
BC
BC
BC
EW
BC
BC
MA
QH
BC
QH
BC
MA
BC
BC
BC
MA
NG
NG
MA
QH
BC
QH
MA
MA
BC
QH
BC

NG
NG
NG
NG

48
59
52
65
66
72
41
72
56
64
73

75
72
73
67
62
72
77
77
59
77
53
69
28
60

58
67
53
70
67
67

79

66
74
77
72



Year: 2019 Match #: 15
Name

400 34 Joan Liska
400 32DAVE FRANCIS
400 31JIM DUDA
399 33SCOTT MASON
398 29JOE GIORDANO
398 20JIM MEMERY
396 24TOM SHANLEY
392 22JIM WHELAN
392  17Bernie Ducat
391 10JAY ORTIZ
388 16 MATT SQUIERS
387 17JIM VIRGULTO
372 9RON BOUDREAU
330 3DON PALMER

Match Date: Aug 13, 2019
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